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BATTLE MEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 Gurevich Mischa RUS
2 Le Xuan FRA
3 Sinyuchko Viacheslav UKR
4 Stanning John AUS
5 Schraepen Tim BEL
6 Kudyk Kryzstof POL
7 Rackman Rafal POL
8 Lawrinowicz Adam POL
9 Tomaka Konrad POL

10 Andrzej Piotr POL
11 Wojsz Jerzy POL
12 Colbrant Pierre-Alix BEL
13 Macheta Lukasz POL
14 Kniewski Rafal POL
15 Peeters Jurgen BEL
16 Bernarski Jakub POL
17 Parulski Jacek POL
17 Kunc Miko POL
19 Das Michael BEL
19 Koronowicz Jedrzej Karol POL
19 Skoczek Rafal POL

BATTLE WOMEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 Wardzinska Lidia POL
2 Bugalska Renata POL
3 Denissen Vicky BEL
4 Bednarska Izabela POL
5 Osetek Kamila POL
6 Urbaniak Sylwia POL
7 Swennen Isabelle BEL
8 Chotkiewicz Aleksandra POL
9 De Mesmaeker Nancy BEL

10 Radula Malina POL

SPEED MEN
Ra nk Name Ctry

1 Le Xuan FRA
2 Lawrynowicz Adam POL
3 Andrzej Piotr POL
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4 Kudyk Krzysztof POL
5 Gurevich Mischa RUS
6 Schraepen Tim BEL
7 Sinyuchko Viacheslav UKR
8 Slusarski Tomasz POL
9 Tomaka Konrad POL

10 Bednarski Jakub POL
11 Stanning John AUS
12 Parulski Jacek POL
13 Kozal Marek POL
14 Macheta Lukasz POL
15 Wojsz Jerzy POL
16 Reczko Radoslaw POL
17 Kniewski Rafal POL
18 Peeters Jurgen BEL
19 Colbrant Pierre-Alix BEL
20 Szostak Krzysztof POL
21 Koronowicz Jedrzej Karol POL
22 Skoczek Rafal POL
23 Das Michael BEL

SPEED WOMEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 Denissen Vicky BEL
2 Bugalska Renata POL
3 Wardzinska Lidia POL
4 Urbaniak Sylwia POL
5 Swennen Isabelle BEL
6 Bednarska Izabela POL
7 Chotkiewicz Aleksandra POL
8 De Mesmaeker Nancy BEL
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